



Fourth Asia-Pacific Conference on Global Business, Economics, Finance and Social Sciences Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia. (AP15Malaysia Conference)

Dates: 7-9 August 2015

Venue: Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

How to Make Payment?

Option 1: Electronic Wire Transfer using SWIFT code:

Please pay the conference fee using SWIFT or TT with the following details:

Account Name	: J A Alpha Business Research & Publishers Pvt. Ltd.		
Account Number	: 50200001137869		
Branch Address	: HDFC BANK LTD., 5&6, Venkatakrishna Road, Mandaveli, Chennai- 600 028		
Branch Code	: 1863		
IFSC Code	: HDFC0001863		
SWIFT Code	: HDFCINBB		

Option 2: Payment through Western Union Money Transfer:Account Name: Mrs. Dhanapackiam ElangoAccount Number: 50100004373809Branch Address: HDFC BANK LTD., 5& 6, Venkatakrishna Road, Mandaveli, Chennai- 600 028Branch Code: 1863IFSC Code: HDFC0001863SWIFT Code: HDFCINBB

Option 3: Payment of conference registration fee through PayPal

In case, you would like to pay the 'conference registration fee' through PayPal, kindly inform and we would email you the Paypal Invoice requesting payment.





Venue: Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

Fourth Asia-Pacific Conference on Global Business, Economics, Finance and Social Sciences Kuala Lumpur_Malaysia. (AP15_Malaysia Conference)

Dates: 7-9 August 2015

Registration Fee!

Conference Registration Fee - Details Delegates can choose any of the options given below to participate at the Conference

OPTION	Registration Fee	Early Bird 10th July 2015 US\$	After 10 th July 2015 US\$
А	Author	350	375
В	Co-Author/Delegate	300	325
С	Student Researchers	300	325
D	Journal Publication (Online Only)	Free	Free
E	Conference Dinner (Please add)	100	100

Registration fee covers participation in all sessions of the conference, a copy of the proceedings, participation certificate, lunches, refreshments and the gift items. A single registration covers one paper. For additional papers, please add another \$100 dollars.

Cancellation Policy!

There is a \$100 fee for cancellations received prior to 20th July 2015. There will be no refunds on cancellations after this date.

Our Principal Academic Partner: Shri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara Institute for Management Development (SDMIMD), Site No. 1, Chamundi Hill Road, Siddarthanagar Post, Mysore - 570 011.

Website: www.sdmimd.ac.in